Tadawul All Share Index (TASI) 10.61% 7,907.72 8,747.09  (

Number of newly companies listed - 1 0

Number of listed companies - 203 203
 *Adjusted for all corporate actions راءات الشركات  ميع اج  * معدلة لج

ر نسبة التغي  ر   ر   Novemberنوفمي   Novemberنوفمي

% Change 2019 2020

Transactions 377.38% 2,173,275 10,374,778

Volume Traded * 311.69% 2,280,751,671 9,389,563,096 *

Value Traded (SAR) 346.76% 57,893,299,206.75 258,644,178,603.02

Number of Trading Days - 20 22

Daily Average of Transactions 333.98% 108,663.75 471,580.82

Daily Average of  Volume Traded * 274.26% 114,037,583.55 426,798,322.55 *

Daily Average of Value (SAR) 306.15% 2,894,664,960.34 11,756,553,572.86

Market Capitalization (SAR bn) 404.39% 1,844.30 9,302.42 (

Tadawul All Share Index (TASI) 11.30% 7,859.06 8,747.09  (

Number of newly companies listed - 4 0

Number of listed companies - 197 203
 *Adjusted for all corporate actions راءات الشركات ميع اج  * معدلة لج

Trading Information

20202020
Comparing Trading Information for November  2020 with  October 2020

Trading Information

20202019
Comparing Trading Information for November  2020 with November  2019

By number of transactions

% To Market % To Industry Group Transactions

SFICO 3.25% 35.39% 336,800

SAUDI CABLE 2.59% 27.38% 268,722

TAPRCO 2.15% 88.99% 223,443

SARCO 2.03% 45.69% 211,120

WAFRAH 1.81% 19.72% 187,692

By number of Volume traded

% To Market % To Industry Group Volume Traded

DAR ALARKAN 4.50% 48.79% 422,848,660

CHEMANOL 3.23% 14.26% 303,722,718

SAUDI KAYAN 3.07% 13.53% 288,269,559

ZAIN KSA 2.58% 75.40% 242,411,813

ALINMA 2.56% 33.49% 239,948,803

By value of shares traded

% To Market % To Industry Group Value Traded -SAR

SFICO 4.46% 44.22% 11,539,762,138

SARCO 2.80% 53.28% 7,240,785,921

SAUDI CABLE 2.74% 30.34% 7,084,564,649

ALRAJHI 2.57% 35.33% 6,650,968,338

TAPRCO 2.31% 85.93% 5,964,209,748

2020

Company

Top Five Active Stocks - November 2020

Company

Company

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

SARCO 7,240,785,920.90 80,349,100 211,120

SAUDI ARAMCO 3,683,845,963.45 104,316,307 145,320

PETRO RABIGH 924,624,221.32 67,834,401 50,491

BAHRI 1,437,939,291.90 35,305,096 37,807

ALDREES 303,373,677.20 4,526,040 17,291

Total 13,590,569,074.77 292,330,944 462,029

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

TAKWEEN 1,145,939,807.86 88,284,510 71,611

MEPCO 1,563,672,054.80 83,537,273 68,837

BCI 652,680,341.00 20,636,946 29,082

MAADEN 1,268,553,884.20 31,611,468 41,010

ASLAK 637,459,083.25 18,447,498 34,019

ALYAMAMAH STEEL 707,721,727.76 28,159,852 40,853

SSP 855,667,251.87 32,587,961 42,589

CHEMANOL 3,506,694,217.77 303,722,718 185,490

PETROCHEM 235,811,964.10 7,796,775 12,680

SABIC 3,351,962,578.90 35,288,767 78,446

SAFCO 423,476,083.70 5,287,612 18,769

TASNEE 2,015,317,762.22 161,172,713 87,179

NGC 603,729,314.03 21,750,100 33,598

ZOUJAJ 545,763,229.28 20,146,885 38,561

ALUJAIN 1,814,502,304.95 38,512,245 49,290

FIPCO 2,946,563,040.75 53,838,395 89,525

APC 2,457,590,493.88 135,237,804 117,738

NAMA CHEMICALS 1,321,232,630.60 40,570,442 52,325

MAADANIYAH 3,862,298,760.05 111,492,119 161,501

ZAMIL INDUST 883,803,099.84 41,812,033 51,168

SIIG 852,936,195.12 35,463,721 39,331

YANSAB 649,487,956.70 11,037,956 20,501

SPM 3,090,950,109.80 34,097,583 102,265

SIPCHEM 1,328,039,255.68 83,476,753 52,779

ADVANCED 391,479,029.40 6,462,261 20,632

SAUDI KAYAN 3,200,563,731.87 288,269,559 115,195

HCC 769,745,807.06 48,060,886 40,901

NAJRAN CEMENT 1,042,916,849.30 63,672,672 46,483

CITY CEMENT 738,070,870.48 31,959,250 43,426

NORTHERN CEMENT 467,571,574.48 39,325,012 26,198

UACC 851,906,217.25 30,205,931 33,240

OASIS 1,361,169,040.00 19,111,905 48,689

ALKATHIRI 1,724,848,379.90 19,537,626 72,603

ACC 419,683,503.90 13,302,232 17,733

YSCC 416,239,864.43 15,078,336 16,429

SAUDI CEMENT 491,091,956.40 8,615,366 20,224

QACCO 227,010,493.20 3,074,342 14,311

SPCC 248,417,693.20 3,420,298 11,868

YCC 242,191,926.60 7,013,716 12,717

EPCCO 121,003,855.30 3,274,603 7,607

TCC 310,919,914.98 19,285,438 19,226

JOUF CEMENT 747,068,422.02 66,941,284 48,237

Total 50,493,752,277.88 2,130,580,846 2,134,866

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

ASTRA INDUSTRIAL 586,521,947.06 23,361,949 32,470

BAWAN 538,353,382.78 24,991,284 30,255

EIC 743,512,422.82 32,775,207 47,125

ALKHODARI * 0.00 0 0

SAUDI CERAMICS 759,337,495.05 17,098,130 43,894

SAUDI CABLE 7,084,564,649.37 232,981,167 268,722

AYYAN 1,403,170,818.54 85,098,680 64,509

AMIANTIT 1,632,120,246.44 90,762,775 75,369

ALBABTAIN 758,349,310.95 26,304,532 37,333

SVCP 1,270,895,151.30 20,408,340 51,967

MESC 1,970,089,266.56 126,838,359 113,066

SIECO 4,565,410,000.60 45,646,561 149,350

ALOMRAN 2,035,427,558.70 22,155,572 67,488

Total 23,347,752,250.17 748,422,556.00 981,548.00

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

MAHARAH 663,039,125.30 8,689,536 32,829

SPPC 2,510,070,532.15 98,903,795 113,172

CATERING 673,522,436.50 8,603,088 34,322

Total 3,846,632,093.95 116,196,419.00 180,323.00

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

SISCO 636,341,445.05 20,949,607 24,181

SGS 504,858,785.35 16,949,875 28,062

SAPTCO 642,253,856.80 38,967,295 34,459

BATIC 2,590,362,387.90 75,268,297 99,370

BUDGET SAUDI 870,813,415.80 23,029,960 37,711

Total 5,244,629,890.90 175,165,034.00 223,783.00

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

NASEEJ 3,621,478,917.97 133,283,340 145,271

SIDC 1,824,490,530.16 126,345,869 90,550

ALABDULLATIF 506,084,470.40 32,970,910 34,488

LAZURDE 4,274,760,567.42 226,755,567 184,820

ALASEEL 325,489,594.80 5,875,329 16,174

FITAIHI GROUP 1,159,388,457.72 63,602,594 71,496

Total 11,711,692,538.47 588,833,609 542,799

Capital Goods

Commercial & Professional Svc

Consumer Durables & Apparel

Transportation

2020

 Market Statistics - November 2020

Energy

Materials

2020

 Market Statistics - November 2020

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

SEERA 2,484,618,832.34 135,707,714 109,561

ALHOKAIR GROUP 1,686,486,218.38 93,449,889 92,114

FITNESS TIME 332,256,204.00 4,817,553 18,660

DUR 318,184,996.60 11,144,667 18,433

TECO 2,475,472,282.00 40,515,260 93,931

ALKHALEEJ TRNG 1,919,982,791.48 86,648,365 95,170

NCLE 236,490,032.25 5,174,702 14,476

ATAA 431,107,930.70 11,087,401 24,198

HERFY FOODS 133,335,523.65 2,381,374 10,635

RAYDAN 3,089,099,270.75 105,594,975 110,244

Total 13,107,034,082.15 496,521,900.00 587,422.00

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

TAPRCO 5,964,209,748.35 101,116,870 223,443

SRMG 976,680,074.90 12,198,441 27,637

Total 6,940,889,823.25 113,315,311 251,080

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

SHAKER 1,635,032,327.52 108,722,598 89,903

EXTRA 368,094,018.70 4,613,111 16,948

SACO 404,856,728.95 8,101,472 19,486

SASCO 732,951,901.50 23,723,588 38,179

BAAZEEM 1,520,770,246.00 23,061,992 54,259

JARIR 565,090,506.40 3,172,320 36,707

ABO MOATI 3,851,972,316.50 97,825,584 127,496

ALHOKAIR 802,447,091.76 39,036,611 50,967

Total 9,881,215,137.33 308,257,276 433,945

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

A.OTHAIM MARKET 329,799,243.00 2,595,639 24,891

FARM SUPERSTORES 1,048,515,906.30 36,627,585 51,061

ANAAM HOLDING 1,996,738,591.20 11,119,672 87,830

THIMAR* 0.00 0 0

BINDAWOOD 1,826,417,042.40 14,710,090 64,063

Total 5,201,470,782.90 65,052,986 227,845

Value Traded Volume Traded Transactions

SAVOLA GROUP 640,958,311.40 13,991,341 39,111

WAFRAH 5,634,299,313.50 44,719,087 187,692

SADAFCO 253,690,692.00 1,461,903 11,217

ALMARAI 566,122,480.70 10,486,523 23,160

HB 422,510,623.60 6,403,458 23,776

NADEC 437,498,813.55 14,433,040 24,351

GACO 950,318,805.66 49,987,592 54,373

TADCO 1,681,170,637.20 50,443,967 83,593

SFICO 11,539,762,138.10 208,941,569 336,800

SHARQIYAH DEV 2,414,948,299.60 28,222,201 82,500

ALJOUF 709,159,594.80 18,339,714 34,931

JAZADCO 845,675,726.48 50,445,123 50,090